S FX=—2— [Lunch Menu

EEFDRAT—F FMMALILT #3534 « NYRIEIMA  ¥2,000

Japanese Beef Steak Red Wine Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice

| EELRT—XE #HEY-2 BRIEH - 4547t ¥2,000

Japanese Beef Steak Special Sauce on Rice with Miso Soup and Salad

W AEE2RLMIORAYVE RIS - 459 4 ¥1,500

Two Prawns and Scallop Cutlet on Rice with Miso Soup and Salad

s BOFEEY S5 A3)T/NVYIHEILT VO RIFF A ¥1,300

Seafood Salad ltalian Dressing with Bread or Rice

NIIN—TFRAT—F% FM)-AEILT 435 - NyRXIEHMAF  ¥1,200
Hamburg Steak Red Wine Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice

CFEUOFEN VBT NV EIH5E - NYRIEIMAE ¥1,100

Fried Chiken covered Herb and Panko Balsamic Sauce
with Salad and Bread or Rice

R—HO—RHYT FMY-LY-2 #54° « NYRIEIAAHE  ¥1,100

Grilled Pork Loin Tomato Cream Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice

BEE—ohL— ¥1,000
Special Beef Curry and Rice

HEIZIE. fE-H—ERHNEENTLET,
Service charge and tax are included.



BB -F1—,  Light Meals and Desserts

11:00~14:00 %B&<

The following menus are available without lunch time (from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.).

ABD/IRAE
Today’s Pasta

NIIN—TH RS yF
Hamburg Sandwich

SYHPRY RS YF
Mixed Sandwich

BRI/ YF
Vegetable Sandwich

AEHO—AF—FITIL

Today’s Hors-d'oeuvre Finger Style

ABDR—
Today’s Soup

ABDOTH—F 7-YFHZ
Today’s Dessert with Fruit

FHDTARY)—L IN-YFEZ

Seasonal Ice Cream with Fruit

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥900

¥800

¥600

¥600

¥600

FH—RFARIY—LDEYFELT, O—E—-#IE% ¥ 200[2 TR -LET,

If you order Ice Cream or Dessert, we will offer the special price halved for Coffee or Tea.



B EAY

Drinks

a—k— [y b/ 3a—ILF Coffee, Hot or Cold

IRTLyY

Iz  [KRy b/ 3—ILF]

TLoova—2R
J—A %
SRINIAF—F—

RyT

JUFIIa—ILE—=IL

FILa—/L#E  Alcoholics
E—JL  [$ik] Bottled Beer
BAE [300ml] Japanese SAKE
H74> [750ml] White Wine
FI4 > [750ml]) Red Wine

T2RX74>

Espresso Coffee

Tea, Hot or Cold

Orange Juice

Oolong Tea

Mineral Water

Sparkling Water

Alcohol-free Beer

Glass of Wine

HEICIX E-—ERAHNRESERLTLET,
Service charge and tax are included.

¥400
¥400
¥400
¥400
¥400
¥250
¥450

¥450

¥700
¥1,000
¥4,000 ~
¥4,000 ~

¥700 ~



