ランチメニュー Lunch Menu



国産牛のステーキ 赤ワイン仕立て サラダ・パン又はライス付 ¥2,000 Japanese Beef Steak Red Wine Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice



国産牛ステーキ重 特製ソース 味噌汁・サラダ ¥2,000 Japanese Beef Steak Special Sauce on Rice with Miso Soup and Salad



大海老2尾と帆立の天カツ重 味噌汁・サラダ付 ¥1,500 Two Prawns and Scallop Cutlet on Rice with Miso Soup and Salad



海の幸とサラダ イタリアント・レッシンク・仕立て パン又はライス付 ¥1,300 Seafood Salad Italian Dressing with Bread or Rice



ハンバーグステーキ 赤ワインソース仕立て サラダ・パン又はライス付 ¥1,200 Hamburg Steak Red Wine Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice



チキンの香草パン粉揚げ パルサミコソース仕ばサラダ・パン又はライス付 ¥1,100 Fried Chiken covered Herb and Panko Balsamic Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice



ポークロースグリエトマトクリームソース サラダ・パン又はライス付 ¥1,100 Grilled Pork Loin Tomato Cream Sauce with Salad and Bread or Rice

特製ビーフカレー ¥1,000

Special Beef Curry and Rice

料金には、税金・サービス料が含まれています。 Service charge and tax are included.

軽食・デザート Light Meals and Desserts

11:00~14:00 を除く

The following menus are available without lunch time (from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.).

本日のパスタ Today's Pasta	¥1,000
ハンバーグサンドイッチ Hamburg Sandwich	¥ 1,200
ミックスサンドイッチ Mixed Sandwich	¥1,000
野菜サンドイッチ Vegetable Sandwich	¥900
本日の一口オードブル Today's Hors-d'oeuvre Finger Style	¥800
本日のスープ Today's Soup	¥600
本日のデザート フルーツ添え Today's Dessert with Fruit	¥600
季節のアイスクリーム フルーツ添え	¥600

デザート・アイスクリームのセットとして、コーヒー・紅茶を¥200にてご提供いたします。

Seasonal Ice Cream with Fruit

If you order Ice Cream or Dessert, we will offer the special price halved for Coffee or Tea.

お飲み物 Drinks

コーヒー 【ホット/コールド	Coffee, Hot or Cold	¥ 400
エスプレッソ	Espresso Coffee	¥ 400
紅茶 【ホット/コールド】	Tea, Hot or Cold	¥ 400
オレンジジュース	Orange Juice	¥ 400
ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea	¥ 400
ミネラルウォーター	Mineral Water	¥250
ペリエ	Sparkling Water	¥ 450
ノンアルコールビール	Alcohol-free Beer	¥450

アルコール類 Alcoholics

ビール 【中瓶】	Bottled Beer	¥700
日本酒 【300ml】	Japanese SAKE	¥1,000
白ワイン 【750ml】	White Wine	¥ 4,000 ~
赤ワイン 【750ml】	Red Wine	¥ 4,000 ~
グラスワイン	Glass of Wine	¥ 700 ~

料金には、税金・サービス料が含まれています。 Service charge and tax are included.